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Monday 5th September

Start of Autumn Term
Years 7 and 12 fi 8:30am start
Years 8,9,10 and 11 fi 11:20am start (after break)

Wednesday 7th September

Year 12 Information Evening
(7:00pm)

Thursday 8th September

Year 13 Return
(8:30am start)

Thursday 8th September

Year 7 Information Evening
(7:00pm)

Friday 9th September

School Photographs
(Year 7 and 10)

Wednesday 14th September

Year 10 Information Evening
(7:00pm)

Thursday 15th September

Year 6 Presentation Evening
(7:00pm)

Thursday 22nd September

Year 6 Open Evening
(7:00pm)

Friday 23rd September

Year 10 and 12 Art & Photography visit to Kew Gardens

Friday 30th September

School Photographs

(Year 11)
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ORDER CUT OFF POINT

Brenda's

ePMet 2=y Please note our 2022 cut-off date of Monday 15th August to pur-
chase your logo'd school uniform.

You can continue to purchase in store or order online after this date
but we cannot guarantee stock availability.

There are still COVID related knock-on effects worldwide on garment
manufacturing, and logistics.

We will always endeavour to hold the stock you need right up until

the end of Summer but would implore everyone to plan early to
avoid any potential disappointment.

Thank you for your support and understanding

Brenda’'s Schoolwear
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